

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16732/2016

WULAR TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDL. DIRECTOR OF WEALTH TAX (EXEMP) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16823/2016
Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 16857/2016
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17027/2016
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17163/2016
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17170/2016
Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 17178/2016
Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 17179/2016
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17231/2016
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17258/2016
Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 17282/2016
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17322/2016
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Tyagi,Adv.
 Ms. Pusshp Gupta,Adv.
 Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.

 Ms. Aparajita Swarup,Adv.
 Mr. Shailendra Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Kaul,Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to all the respondents to file the counter affidavit. After expiry of four weeks, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG